STANLEY

Parts List for Stanley FATMAX 275pc Mechanics Tools Set
Stanley SKU: FMMT81516
CTC SKU: 058-0276-8
|

Part # Description

86-021GM 1/4" Drive 6pt Socket - 5/32"
86-022GM 1/4"Drive 6pt Socket -3/16"
86-023GM 1/4" Drive 6pt Socket -7/32"
86-024GM 1/4"Drive 6pt Socket -1/4"
86-025GM 1/4" Drive 6pt Socket - 9/32"
86-026GM 1/4" Drive 6pt Socket - 5/16"
86-027GM 1/4" Drive 6pt Socket - 11/32"
86-028GM 1/4" Drive 6pt Socket - 3/8"
86-029GM 1/4" Drive 6pt Socket - 7/16"
86-030GM 1/4" Drive 6pt Socket - 1/2"
85-861GM 1/4"Drive 6pt Socket - 9/16"
89-820GM 1/4" Drive 6pt Deep Socket - 5/32"
88-964GM 1/4" Drive 6pt Deep Socket - 3/16"
88-934GM 1/4" Drive 6pt Deep Socket - 7/32"
86-043GM 1/4" Drive 6pt Deep Socket - 1/4"
86-044GM 1/4" Drive 6pt Deep Socket - 9/32"
86-045GM 1/4" Drive 6pt Deep Socket - 5/16"
86-046GM 1/4" Drive 6pt Deep Socket - 11/32"
86-047GM 1/4" Drive 6pt Deep Socket -3/8"
86-048GM 1/4" Drive 6pt Deep Socket - 7/16"
86-049GM 1/4" Drive 6pt Deep Socket - 1/2"
85-860GM 1/4" Drive 6pt Deep Socket - 9/16"
86-124GM 1/4" Drive Bit Adapter

86-255GM 3/8" Drive 6pt Socket - 1/4"
86-256GM 3/8" Drive 6pt Socket -5/16"
88-976GM 3/8" Drive 6pt Socket -3/8"
88-977GM 3/8" Drive 6pt Socket -7/16"
88-978GM 3/8" Drive 6pt Socket -1/2"
88-979GM 3/8"Drive 6pt Socket - 9/16"
88-980GM 3/8" Drive 6pt Socket -5/8"
88-981GM 3/8" Drive 6pt Socket -11/16"
88-982GM 3/8" Drive 6pt Socket -3/4"
88-983GM 3/8" Drive 6pt Socket -13/16"
88-985GM 3/8" Drive 6pt Deep Socket -3/8"
88-986GM 3/8" Drive 6pt Deep Socket -7/16"
88-987GM 3/8" Drive 6pt Deep Socket -1/2"
88-988GM 3/8" Drive 6pt Deep Socket -9/16"
88-989GM 3/8" Drive 6pt Deep Socket - 5/8"
88-990GM 3/8" Drive 6pt Deep Socket - 11/16"
88-991GM 3/8" Drive 6pt Deep Socket - 3/4"
88-992GM 3/8" Drive 6pt Deep Socket - 13/16"
86-380GM 3/8" 6 Point Spark Plug Socket - 3/4"
85-802GM 3/8" 6 Point Spark Plug Socket - 5/8"

86-381GM 3/8" 6 Point Spark Plug Socket - 13/16"



86-335GM
86-177GM
91-303GM
87-404GM
87-141GM
87-142GM
87-406GM
87-144GM
87-145GM
87-146GM
87-147GM
87-407GM
86-463GM
86-464GM
88-815GM
86-466GM
86-467GM
86-468GM
86-469GM
86-470GM
86-471GM
86-006GM
86-007GM
FMMT81515
86-206GM
86-207GM
FMMT81514
N/A
86-214GM
86-406GM
86-407GM
FMMT81513
86-414GM
95-884GM
95-885GM
95-780GM
95-781GM
95-782GM
95-783GM
86-101GM
86-110GM
86-102GM
86-111GM
86-103GM
86-104GM
86-105GM
86-106GM
86-107GM
86-108GM
86-109GM
86-112GM
86-114GM
88-935GM
86-179GM
88-936GM
86-361GM
86-094GM
86-095GM
86-096GM

3/8" Drive PD1 Bit Socket

3/8" Drive PD2 Bit Socket

3/8" Drive PD3 Bit Socket

3/8" Drive Torx #10 Bit Socket
3/8" Drive Torx #15 Bit Socket
3/8" Drive Torx #20 Bit Socket
3/8" Drive Torx #27 Bit Socket
3/8" Drive Torx #30 Bit Socket
3/8" Drive Torx #40 Bit Socket
3/8" Drive Torx #45 Bit Socket
3/8" Drive Torx #50 Bit Socket
3/8" Drive Torx #55 Bit Socket
1/2" Drive 12pt Socket -1/2"

1/2" Drive 12pt Socket -9/16"

1/2" Drive 12pt Socket - 5/8"

1/2" Drive 12pt Socket - 11/16"
1/2" Drive 12pt Socket - 3/4"

1/2" Drive 12pt Socket - 13/16"
1/2" Drive 12pt Socket - 7/8"

1/2" Drive 12pt Socket - 15/16"
1/2" Drive 12pt Socket - 1"

1/4" Drive 3" Extension Bar

1/4" Drive 6" Extension Bar

1/4" Drive 120 Position Ratchet
3/8" Drive 3" Extension Bar

3/8" Drive 6" Extension Bar

3/8" Drive 120 Position Ratchet
3/8" Drive 10" Breaker Bar

3/8" Drive Female to 1/4" Drive Male
1/2" Drive 2.5" Extension Bar

1/2" Drive 5" Extension Bar

1/2" Drive 120 Position Ratchet
1/2 Drive Female to 3/8" Drive Male
Combination Wrench - 5/16"
Combination Wrench - 3/8"
Combination Wrench - 7/16"
Combination Wrench - 1/2"
Combination Wrench - 9/16"
Combination Wrench - 5/8"

1/4" Drive 6pt Socket - 4mm

1/4" Drive 6pt Socket - 4.5mm
1/4" Drive 6pt Socket - 5mm

1/4" Drive 6pt Socket - 5.5mm
1/4" Drive 6pt Socket - 6mm

1/4" Drive 6pt Socket -7mm

1/4" Drive 6pt Socket - 8mm

1/4" Drive 6pt Socket - 9mm

1/4" Drive 6pt Socket -10mm

1/4" Drive 6pt Socket -11mm

1/4" Drive 6pt Socket -12mm

1/4" Drive 6pt Socket -13mm

1/4" Drive 6pt Socket - 14mm

1/4" Drive 6pt Deep Socket - 4mm
1/4" Drive 6pt Deep Socket - 4.5mm
1/4" Drive 6pt Deep Socket - 5mm
1/4" Drive 6pt Deep Socket - 5.5mm
1/4" Drive 6pt Deep Socket - 6mm
1/4" Drive 6pt Deep Socket - 7mm
1/4" Drive 6pt Deep Socket - 8mm



86-097GM
86-098GM
86-099GM
86-100GM
86-116GM
86-289GM
86-301GM
86-302GM
86-303GM
86-304GM
86-305GM
86-306GM
86-307GM
86-308GM
86-309GM
86-310GM
86-311GM
86-312GM
86-313GM
86-314GM
86-316GM
86-322GM
86-323GM
86-324GM
86-325GM
86-326GM
86-327GM
88-825GM
86-328GM
94-955GM
94-961GM
96-362GM
89-151GM
71-742GM
87-972GM
87-973GM
87-975GM
87-976GM
86-546GM
86-547GM
88-788GM
86-549GM
86-550GM
86-551GM
86-552GM
86-553GM
86-554GM
86-556GM
95-788GM
95-790GM
95-791GM
95-792GM
95-909GM
95-793GM
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

1/4" Drive 6pt Deep Socket - 9mm
1/4" Drive 6pt Deep Socket - 10mm
1/4" Drive 6pt Deep Socket - 11mm
1/4" Drive 6pt Deep Socket - 12mm
1/4" Drive 6pt Deep Socket - 13mm
1/4" Drive 6pt Deep Socket - 14mm
3/8" Drive 6pt Socket - 6mm

3/8" Drive 6pt Socket - 7mm

3/8" Drive 6pt Socket - 8mm

3/8" Drive 6pt Socket - 9mm

3/8" Drive 6pt Socket - 10mm

3/8" Drive 6pt Socket - 11mm

3/8" Drive 6pt Socket - 12mm

3/8" Drive 6pt Socket - 13mm

3/8" Drive 6pt Socket - 14mm

3/8" Drive 6pt Socket - 15mm

3/8" Drive 6pt Socket - 16mm

3/8" Drive 6pt Socket - 17mm

3/8" Drive 6pt Socket - 18mm

3/8" Drive 6pt Socket - 19mm

3/8" Drive 6pt Socket - 21mm

3/8" Drive 6pt Deep Socket - 10mm
3/8" Drive 6pt Deep Socket - 11mm
3/8" Drive 6pt Deep Socket - 12mm
3/8" Drive 6pt Deep Socket - 13mm
3/8" Drive 6pt Deep Socket - 14mm
3/8" Drive 6pt Deep Socket - 15mm
3/8" Drive 6pt Deep Socket - 16mm
3/8" Drive 6pt Deep Socket - 17mm
3/8" Drive 6pt Deep Socket - 18mm
3/8" Drive 6pt Deep Socket - 19mm
3/8" Drive 6pt Deep Socket - 21mm
3/8" Drive Slotted FD4 Bit Socket
3/8" Drive Slotted FD5 Bit Socket
3/8" Drive Hex 5mm Bit Socket
3/8" Drive Hex 6mm Bit Socket
3/8" Drive Hex 8mm Bit Socket
3/8" Drive Hex 10mm Bit Socket
1/2" Drive 12pt Socket - 14mm

1/2" Drive 12pt Socket - 15mm

1/2" Drive 12pt Socket - 16mm

1/2" Drive 12pt Socket -17mm

1/2" Drive 12pt Socket -18mm

1/2" Drive 12pt Socket -19mm

1/2" Drive 12pt Socket -20mm

1/2" Drive 12pt Socket -21mm

1/2" Drive 12pt Socket -22mm

1/2" Drive 12pt Socket -24mm
Combination Wrench - 10mm
Combination Wrench - 12mm
Combination Wrench 13mm
Combination Wrench 14mm
Combination Wrench 15mm
Combination Wrench 17mm

1/4" Drive Nut Bit - 4mm

1/4" Drive Nut Bit - 5mm

1/4" Drive Nut Bit - 6mm

1/4" Drive Nut Bit - 7mm

1/4" Drive Nut Bit - 8mm



N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
92-814GM
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

1/4" Drive Nut Bit - 9mm
1/4" Drive Nut Bit - 10mm
1/4" Drive Nut Bit - 11mm
1/4" Drive Nut Bit - 12mm
1/4" Drive Nut Bit - 3/16"
1/4" Drive Nut Bit - 5/32"
1/4" Drive Nut Bit - 7/32"
1/4" Drive Nut Bit - 1/4"
1/4" Drive Nut Bit - 9/32"
1/4" Drive Nut Bit - 5/16"
1/4" Drive Nut Bit - 11/32"
1/4" Drive Nut Bit - 3/8"
1/4" Drive Nut Bit - 7/16"
1/4" Drive Nut Bit - 1/2"
14pc Hex Key Set - MM
14pc Hex Key Set - SAE
1/4" Drive Spinner Handle
10pc Bit Drive Set

10pc Bit Drive Set

10pc Bit Drive Set

10pc Bit Drive Set

10pc Bit Drive Set

10pc Bit Drive Set

10pc Bit Drive Set



