



Parts List for Stanley FATMAX 275pc Mechanics Tools Set

Stanley SKU: FMMT81516

CTC SKU: 058-0276-8

Part #	Description
86-021GM	1/4" Drive 6pt Socket - 5/32"
86-022GM	1/4" Drive 6pt Socket - 3/16"
86-023GM	1/4" Drive 6pt Socket - 7/32"
86-024GM	1/4" Drive 6pt Socket - 1/4"
86-025GM	1/4" Drive 6pt Socket - 9/32"
86-026GM	1/4" Drive 6pt Socket - 5/16"
86-027GM	1/4" Drive 6pt Socket - 11/32"
86-028GM	1/4" Drive 6pt Socket - 3/8"
86-029GM	1/4" Drive 6pt Socket - 7/16"
86-030GM	1/4" Drive 6pt Socket - 1/2"
85-861GM	1/4" Drive 6pt Socket - 9/16"
89-820GM	1/4" Drive 6pt Deep Socket - 5/32"
88-964GM	1/4" Drive 6pt Deep Socket - 3/16"
88-934GM	1/4" Drive 6pt Deep Socket - 7/32"
86-043GM	1/4" Drive 6pt Deep Socket - 1/4"
86-044GM	1/4" Drive 6pt Deep Socket - 9/32"
86-045GM	1/4" Drive 6pt Deep Socket - 5/16"
86-046GM	1/4" Drive 6pt Deep Socket - 11/32"
86-047GM	1/4" Drive 6pt Deep Socket - 3/8"
86-048GM	1/4" Drive 6pt Deep Socket - 7/16"
86-049GM	1/4" Drive 6pt Deep Socket - 1/2"
85-860GM	1/4" Drive 6pt Deep Socket - 9/16"
86-124GM	1/4" Drive Bit Adapter
86-255GM	3/8" Drive 6pt Socket - 1/4"
86-256GM	3/8" Drive 6pt Socket - 5/16"
88-976GM	3/8" Drive 6pt Socket - 3/8"
88-977GM	3/8" Drive 6pt Socket - 7/16"
88-978GM	3/8" Drive 6pt Socket - 1/2"
88-979GM	3/8" Drive 6pt Socket - 9/16"
88-980GM	3/8" Drive 6pt Socket - 5/8"
88-981GM	3/8" Drive 6pt Socket - 11/16"
88-982GM	3/8" Drive 6pt Socket - 3/4"
88-983GM	3/8" Drive 6pt Socket - 13/16"
88-985GM	3/8" Drive 6pt Deep Socket - 3/8"
88-986GM	3/8" Drive 6pt Deep Socket - 7/16"
88-987GM	3/8" Drive 6pt Deep Socket - 1/2"
88-988GM	3/8" Drive 6pt Deep Socket - 9/16"
88-989GM	3/8" Drive 6pt Deep Socket - 5/8"
88-990GM	3/8" Drive 6pt Deep Socket - 11/16"
88-991GM	3/8" Drive 6pt Deep Socket - 3/4"
88-992GM	3/8" Drive 6pt Deep Socket - 13/16"
86-380GM	3/8" 6 Point Spark Plug Socket - 3/4"
85-802GM	3/8" 6 Point Spark Plug Socket - 5/8"
86-381GM	3/8" 6 Point Spark Plug Socket - 13/16"

86-335GM	3/8" Drive PD1 Bit Socket
86-177GM	3/8" Drive PD2 Bit Socket
91-303GM	3/8" Drive PD3 Bit Socket
87-404GM	3/8" Drive Torx #10 Bit Socket
87-141GM	3/8" Drive Torx #15 Bit Socket
87-142GM	3/8" Drive Torx #20 Bit Socket
87-406GM	3/8" Drive Torx #27 Bit Socket
87-144GM	3/8" Drive Torx #30 Bit Socket
87-145GM	3/8" Drive Torx #40 Bit Socket
87-146GM	3/8" Drive Torx #45 Bit Socket
87-147GM	3/8" Drive Torx #50 Bit Socket
87-407GM	3/8" Drive Torx #55 Bit Socket
86-463GM	1/2" Drive 12pt Socket -1/2"
86-464GM	1/2" Drive 12pt Socket -9/16"
88-815GM	1/2" Drive 12pt Socket - 5/8"
86-466GM	1/2" Drive 12pt Socket - 11/16"
86-467GM	1/2" Drive 12pt Socket - 3/4"
86-468GM	1/2" Drive 12pt Socket - 13/16"
86-469GM	1/2" Drive 12pt Socket - 7/8"
86-470GM	1/2" Drive 12pt Socket - 15/16"
86-471GM	1/2" Drive 12pt Socket - 1"
86-006GM	1/4" Drive 3" Extension Bar
86-007GM	1/4" Drive 6" Extension Bar
FMMT81515	1/4" Drive 120 Position Ratchet
86-206GM	3/8" Drive 3" Extension Bar
86-207GM	3/8" Drive 6" Extension Bar
FMMT81514	3/8" Drive 120 Position Ratchet
N/A	3/8" Drive 10" Breaker Bar
86-214GM	3/8" Drive Female to 1/4" Drive Male
86-406GM	1/2" Drive 2.5" Extension Bar
86-407GM	1/2" Drive 5" Extension Bar
FMMT81513	1/2" Drive 120 Position Ratchet
86-414GM	1/2 Drive Female to 3/8" Drive Male
95-884GM	Combination Wrench - 5/16"
95-885GM	Combination Wrench - 3/8"
95-780GM	Combination Wrench - 7/16"
95-781GM	Combination Wrench - 1/2"
95-782GM	Combination Wrench - 9/16"
95-783GM	Combination Wrench - 5/8"
86-101GM	1/4" Drive 6pt Socket - 4mm
86-110GM	1/4" Drive 6pt Socket - 4.5mm
86-102GM	1/4" Drive 6pt Socket - 5mm
86-111GM	1/4" Drive 6pt Socket - 5.5mm
86-103GM	1/4" Drive 6pt Socket - 6mm
86-104GM	1/4" Drive 6pt Socket -7mm
86-105GM	1/4" Drive 6pt Socket - 8mm
86-106GM	1/4" Drive 6pt Socket - 9mm
86-107GM	1/4" Drive 6pt Socket -10mm
86-108GM	1/4" Drive 6pt Socket -11mm
86-109GM	1/4" Drive 6pt Socket -12mm
86-112GM	1/4" Drive 6pt Socket -13mm
86-114GM	1/4" Drive 6pt Socket - 14mm
88-935GM	1/4" Drive 6pt Deep Socket - 4mm
86-179GM	1/4" Drive 6pt Deep Socket - 4.5mm
88-936GM	1/4" Drive 6pt Deep Socket - 5mm
86-361GM	1/4" Drive 6pt Deep Socket - 5.5mm
86-094GM	1/4" Drive 6pt Deep Socket - 6mm
86-095GM	1/4" Drive 6pt Deep Socket - 7mm
86-096GM	1/4" Drive 6pt Deep Socket - 8mm

86-097GM	1/4" Drive 6pt Deep Socket - 9mm
86-098GM	1/4" Drive 6pt Deep Socket - 10mm
86-099GM	1/4" Drive 6pt Deep Socket - 11mm
86-100GM	1/4" Drive 6pt Deep Socket - 12mm
86-116GM	1/4" Drive 6pt Deep Socket - 13mm
86-289GM	1/4" Drive 6pt Deep Socket - 14mm
86-301GM	3/8" Drive 6pt Socket - 6mm
86-302GM	3/8" Drive 6pt Socket - 7mm
86-303GM	3/8" Drive 6pt Socket - 8mm
86-304GM	3/8" Drive 6pt Socket - 9mm
86-305GM	3/8" Drive 6pt Socket - 10mm
86-306GM	3/8" Drive 6pt Socket - 11mm
86-307GM	3/8" Drive 6pt Socket - 12mm
86-308GM	3/8" Drive 6pt Socket - 13mm
86-309GM	3/8" Drive 6pt Socket - 14mm
86-310GM	3/8" Drive 6pt Socket - 15mm
86-311GM	3/8" Drive 6pt Socket - 16mm
86-312GM	3/8" Drive 6pt Socket - 17mm
86-313GM	3/8" Drive 6pt Socket - 18mm
86-314GM	3/8" Drive 6pt Socket - 19mm
86-316GM	3/8" Drive 6pt Socket - 21mm
86-322GM	3/8" Drive 6pt Deep Socket - 10mm
86-323GM	3/8" Drive 6pt Deep Socket - 11mm
86-324GM	3/8" Drive 6pt Deep Socket - 12mm
86-325GM	3/8" Drive 6pt Deep Socket - 13mm
86-326GM	3/8" Drive 6pt Deep Socket - 14mm
86-327GM	3/8" Drive 6pt Deep Socket - 15mm
88-825GM	3/8" Drive 6pt Deep Socket - 16mm
86-328GM	3/8" Drive 6pt Deep Socket - 17mm
94-955GM	3/8" Drive 6pt Deep Socket - 18mm
94-961GM	3/8" Drive 6pt Deep Socket - 19mm
96-362GM	3/8" Drive 6pt Deep Socket - 21mm
89-151GM	3/8" Drive Slotted FD4 Bit Socket
71-742GM	3/8" Drive Slotted FD5 Bit Socket
87-972GM	3/8" Drive Hex 5mm Bit Socket
87-973GM	3/8" Drive Hex 6mm Bit Socket
87-975GM	3/8" Drive Hex 8mm Bit Socket
87-976GM	3/8" Drive Hex 10mm Bit Socket
86-546GM	1/2" Drive 12pt Socket - 14mm
86-547GM	1/2" Drive 12pt Socket - 15mm
88-788GM	1/2" Drive 12pt Socket - 16mm
86-549GM	1/2" Drive 12pt Socket -17mm
86-550GM	1/2" Drive 12pt Socket -18mm
86-551GM	1/2" Drive 12pt Socket -19mm
86-552GM	1/2" Drive 12pt Socket -20mm
86-553GM	1/2" Drive 12pt Socket -21mm
86-554GM	1/2" Drive 12pt Socket -22mm
86-556GM	1/2" Drive 12pt Socket -24mm
95-788GM	Combination Wrench - 10mm
95-790GM	Combination Wrench - 12mm
95-791GM	Combination Wrench 13mm
95-792GM	Combination Wrench 14mm
95-909GM	Combination Wrench 15mm
95-793GM	Combination Wrench 17mm
N/A	1/4" Drive Nut Bit - 4mm
N/A	1/4" Drive Nut Bit - 5mm
N/A	1/4" Drive Nut Bit - 6mm
N/A	1/4" Drive Nut Bit - 7mm
N/A	1/4" Drive Nut Bit - 8mm

